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Futling Seniors [irst

Sunday May 5, 2013

10:00-3:00

12 Noon
12:30

6:30-9:30

Golf Tournament — Shot-gun start
Fairmont Chateau Whistler Golf Club

Registration Desk Opens

Whistler Village Lunch Tour
(Meet at Registration Desk)

Welcome Reception

Monday May 6, 2013

7:00

7:30-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00- 12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15

Registration Desk Opens
Breakfast in Tradeshow

Welcome & Opening Session
Hon Ralph Sultan, Minister for Seniors

Plenary A: Keynote: Seniors Care - Why
Canada's Health Care System Needs to Be
Dragged Into the 21st Century

Jeffrey Simpson, Globe & Mail

Refreshment Break in Tradeshow

Concurrent Sessions:

Concurrent B: Best Practices: Administration
of Anti-Psychotic Drugs

Panel: Ann Marie Leijen, Valley Care

Dr Chris Rauscher, BCPSQC

Concurrent C: Safety First in Seniors Homes:
Continuing Care Safety Association

Isobel MacKenzie, Beacon Comm Services
Stephen Symon, WorkSafeBC

Buffet Lunch in Tradeshow

Concurrent Sessions:

Concurrent D: Delivering Care for Seniors:
the Alberta Experience

David O’Brien, Senior VP, AB Health Services
Tyler James, Executive Director, AB Health
Bruce West, Executive Director, ACCA

Concurrent E: Providing Expert Care for
Seniors: Role of Nurse Practitioners
Dr Christine Penney, College of BC Nurses

Refreshment Break in Tradeshow
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Monday May 6, 2013 (cont’d)

3:15-4:15

6:30-7:30

7:30-10:30

#ye/m/a

Concurrent F: Information to Improve
Seniors Care: Satisfaction Surveys
Lena Cuthbertson, Ministry of Health

Concurrent G: BC Care Aide Registry: A
Snapshot Of How It’s Preparing for the
Workforce of Tomorrow

Bruce Bell, Program Director, BC Care Aide and
Community Health Worker Registry

Reception in Tradeshow
(Wine draws)

Dinner

Tuesday May 7, 2013

7:30

7:30-8:30

8:15-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-2:30

Registration Opens
Breakfast in Tradeshow
Plenary H: BCCPA Annual General Meeting

Plenary I: New Ways to Assist Seniors in

Care: Innovation in Long Term Care Report

Host: ~ Mary McDougall, President, BCCPA
Daniel Fontaine, CEO, BCCPA

Guest:  Bill Dillane, Past President, OLTCA

Refreshment Break in Tradeshow

Plenary J: Managing the Cost of Healthcare

for an Aging Population: How do Provinces

compare?”

Host:  Mary McDougall, President, BCCPA
Daniel Fontaine, CEO, BCCPA

Guest:  Colin Busby, Senior Policy Analyst, CD
Howe Institute

Plenary K: Keynote: Putting Seniors First —
What would you do differently/now?
Host:  Vaughn Palmer
Guests: George Abbott, MLA

Penny Priddy, Former MLA

Buffet Lunch in Tradeshow
+ Prizes!
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