Putting Seniors First



Agenda

Sunday Ma	y 5.	20	13
-----------	------	----	----

10:00-3:00	Golf Tournament – Shot-gun start Fairmont Chateau Whistler Golf Club
12 Noon	Registration Desk Opens
12:30	Whistler Village Lunch Tour (Meet at Registration Desk)

Welcome Reception

6:30-9:30

Monday May 6, 2013		
7:00	Registration Desk Opens	
7:30-8:30	Breakfast in Tradeshow	
8:30-8:45	Welcome & Opening Session Hon Ralph Sultan, Minister for Seniors	
8:45-10:15	Plenary A: Keynote: Seniors Care - Why Canada's Health Care System Needs to Be Dragged Into the 21st Century Jeffrey Simpson, Globe & Mail	
10:15-11:00	Refreshment Break in Tradeshow	
11:00- 12:00	Concurrent Sessions: <u>Concurrent B</u> : Best Practices: Administration of Anti-Psychotic Drugs Panel: Ann Marie Leijen, Valley Care Dr Chris Rauscher, BCPSQC	
	Concurrent C: Safety First in Seniors Homes: Continuing Care Safety Association Isobel MacKenzie, Beacon Comm Services Stephen Symon, WorkSafeBC	
12:00-1:30	Buffet Lunch in Tradeshow	
1:30-2:30	Concurrent Sessions: Concurrent D: Delivering Care for Seniors: the Alberta Experience David O'Brien, Senior VP, AB Health Services Tyler James, Executive Director, AB Health Bruce West, Executive Director, ACCA Concurrent E: Providing Expert Care for Seniors: Role of Nurse Practitioners	
	Dr Christine Penney, College of BC Nurses	
2:30-3:15	Refreshment Break in Tradeshow	

Monday May 6, 2013 (cont'd)

Monday May 6, 2013 (cont d)		
3:15-4:15	Concurrent Sessions: <u>Concurrent F</u> : Information to Improve Seniors Care: Satisfaction Surveys Lena Cuthbertson, Ministry of Health	
	Concurrent G: BC Care Aide Registry: A Snapshot Of How It's Preparing for the Workforce of Tomorrow Bruce Bell, Program Director, BC Care Aide and Community Health Worker Registry	
6:30-7:30	Reception in Tradeshow (Wine draws)	
7:30-10:30	Dinner	
Tuesday May 7, 2013		
7:30	Registration Opens	
7:30-8:30	Breakfast in Tradeshow	
8:15-9:00	Plenary H: BCCPA Annual General Meeting	
9:00-9:45	Plenary I: New Ways to Assist Seniors in Care: Innovation in Long Term Care Report Host: Mary McDougall, President, BCCPA Daniel Fontaine, CEO, BCCPA Guest: Bill Dillane, Past President, OLTCA	
9:45-10:30	Refreshment Break in Tradeshow	
10:30-11:15	Plenary J: Managing the Cost of Healthcare for an Aging Population: How do Provinces compare?" Host: Mary McDougall, President, BCCPA	

11:15-12:30 Plenary K: Keynote: Putting Seniors First -What would you do differently/now?

Host: Vaughn Palmer Guests: George Abbott, MLA Penny Priddy, Former MLA

Howe Institute

Daniel Fontaine, CEO, BCCPA

Colin Busby, Senior Policy Analyst, CD

12:30-2:30 Buffet Lunch in Tradeshow + Prizes!

Guest:

